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REFCO Manufacturing Ltd.

Spare Parts for RL-2

Designation
RL-2-3000
RL-2-3011
RL-2/4-303
RL-2/4-3060
RL-2/4-4071
RL-2-406
RL-2/4/8-415
RL-2-4000
RL-2-2A

RL-2-2A

RL-2-1000
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Oil basin complete with gasket

Oil sight glass with gasket + Counter nut
Oil mist filter with gasket

Gasballast valve complete

Rubber pad set (4 pieces)

Capacitor (1 piece)

Switch

Housing complete

Vacuum stage overhauled complete with
gasket in exchange

Vacuum stage overhauled complete with
gasket without exchange

Gasket set

Telefon +41419197282
Telefax +41419197283

info@refco.ch www.refco.ch

O\

Part No.
4661589
4661597
4495471
4661423
4675598
4661075
4496770
4661538
4661482

4661482

4668419

HVAC/R
Service Products



Spare Parts for RL-4

Designation Part No.
3 RL-4-3000 Oil basin complete with gasket 4507674
20 RL-4-3011 Oil sight glass with gasket + Counter nut 4507682
23 RL-4/8-310 Oil drain plug with gasket 4496761
19 RL-2/4-303 Oil mist filter with gasket 4495471
24 RL-2/4-3060 Gasballast valve complete 4661423
53  RL-2/4-4071 Rubber pad set (4 pieces) 4675598
55  RL-4-406 Capacitor (1 piece) 4661066
48  RL-2/4/8-415 Switch 4496770
52  RL-4-4000 Housing complete 4661474
1 RL-4-2A Vacuum stage overhauled complete with 4661954
gasket in exchange
1 RL-4-2A Vacuum stage overhauled complete with 4661954
gasket without exchange
RL-4-1000 Gasket set 4668427

Spare Parts for RL-8

Designation Part No.
3 RL-8-3000 Oil basin complete with gasket 4507607
20 RL-8-3011 Oil sight glass with gasket + Counter nut 4507615
23 RL-4/8-310 Oil drain plug with gasket 4496761
19  RL-8-303 Oil mist filter with gasket 4507445
24 RL-8-3060 Gasballast valve complete 4507623
53 RL-8-4071 Rubber pad set (4 pieces) 4507631
55 RL-8-426 Capacitor set 4507470
48  RL-2/4/8-415 Switch 4496770
52 RL-8-4000 Housing complete 4507640
1 RL-8-2A Vacuum stage overhauled complete with 4507658
gasket in exchange
1 RL-8-2A Vacuum stage overhauled complete with 4507658
gasket without exchange
RL-8-1000 Gasket set 4668436
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